ID Task Name Duration |Start Finish ‘ October 2025 | November 2025 December 2025 IJanua 2026 February 2026
i) 14116 118120 [ 22124 1261281301 2 1 4 | 61 8 l10l1201al16l18l20 20124 2612803001315 700l11l13laslazlaolorlozloslorlool 11315 7 1ol 11l3laslazlaalorlosloslozloolarl2lalelsltolizlialiclisloolonloalosloslsols|-3]5s

1 Ham lake - 143rd S 236 days Fri9/19/25  Fri8/14/26

2 |& 2025 Option #1 31days Fri9/19/25  Fri10/31/25

3 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1day  Fri9/19/25  Fri9/19/25 I FETY SIGNS

4 TEMP. MAIL lday  Mon9/22/25 Mon9/22/25 l,iHERNESS

5  SILTFENCE lday  Tue9/23/25 Tue9/23/25 nlLINO LAKES

6 TREE REMOVAL ~ 1day  Wed9/24/25 Wed 9/24/25 B llRELIABLE TREE

7 1 RECLAIM ]td,af ) Tbiglggi/g, - Ihu 9/25125 ] |*1lALLSTATE RECLAIM/DKU

8 ~ REMOVE CURB & DRIVEWAYS 1day  Fri9/26/25  Fri 9/26/25 t'k‘ﬂ?u

9 PICK-UP RECLAIM lday  Mon9/29/25 Mon 9/29/25 ity DKU

10 STRIP TOPSOIL lday  Tue9/30/25 Tue9/30/25 ¥, DKU

11 STORM SEWER/CULVERTS lday  Wed10/1/25 Wed 10/1/25 ﬁlDKU

2 |& GRADE SUBGRADE, PLACE CL. 5 3days  Thu10/2/25 Mon 10/6/25 o “QDKU

13 CURB ~ lday  Tue10/7/25 Tue10/7/25 m—KNlEETKE CONCRETE

14 | & TOLERANCE ROADS 2days  Mon 10/13/25 Tue 10/14/25 s, DKU

15 BASE BIT 1day  Wed 10/15/25 Wed 10/15/25 ﬁlFPl

16 BIT. DRIVEWAYS lday  Fri10/17/25 Fri 10/17/25 n—i‘

17 |& BLVD RESTORATION  3days  Mon 10/20/25 Wed 10/22/25 mamm  DKU

18 PERMANENT MAILBOXES 1day  Mon 10/27/25 Mon 10/27/25 1 HERNESS

19 | SIGNS ' lday  Fril0/31/25 Fri10/31/25 1 SAFETY SIGNS

20 ~ SEEDING 2days  Tue 10/21/25 Wed 10/22/25 pog LINO LAKES

21 |& PAVE WEAR "~ 1day  Fri10/24/25 Fri10/24/25 pa FPI

22 STRIPING "~ 1day  Thu11/6/25 Thu11/6/25 g1 SAFETY SIGNS

3 & 2025 Option #2 26 days Fri9/26/25  Fri10/31/25

2 TRAFFICCONTROL 1day  Fri9/26/25  Fri9/26/25 11—SAFETY SIGNS

25 TEMP. MAIL l1day  Mon9/29/25 Mon 9/29/25 T iHERNESS

26 SILT FENCE ~ lday Tue9/30/25 Tue9/30/25 i1, LINO LAKES

27 TREE REMOVAL lday  Wed10/1/25 Wed 10/1/25 LﬁlRELIABLE TREE

2 RECLAIM - lday  Thu10/2/25 Thu10/2/25 i1, ALLSTATE RECLAIM/DKU

29 |& REMOVE CURB & DRIVEWAYS 1day  Fri10/3/25  Fri 10/3/25 r‘]—%‘fu

30 |& PICK-UP RECLAIM 1day  Mon10/6/25 Mon 10/6/25 1, DKU

31 STRIP TOPSOIL | - lday  Tue10/7/25 Tue10/7/25 i, DKU

32 STORM SEWER/CULVERTS 1day  Wed 10/8/25 Wed 10/8/25 i, DKU

EERFA * GRADE SUBGRADE, PLACE CL. 5 4days  Thu10/9/25 Tue 10/14/25 r DKU

34 CURB l1day  Wed 10/15/25 Wed 10/15/25 @—KNliLAKE CONCRETE

35 |&  TOLERANCE ROADS 2days  Mon 10/20/25 Tue 10/21/25 DKU

36 BASE BIT " 1day  Wed10/22/25 Wed 10/22/25

37 |& BIT. DRIVEWAYS lday  Fri10/24/25 Fri10/24/25

38 BLVD RESTORATION 3days  Mon 10/27/25 Wed 10/29/25

39 PERMANENT MAILBOXES lday Thull/6/25 Thull/e/2s 1 HERNESS

40 SIGNS lday  Frill/7/25  Fril1/7/25 | i SAFETY SIGNS

41 SEEDING 2 days ‘Wed 10/29/25 Thu 10/30/25 LINO LAKES

22 PAVE WEAR ’ N l1day  Wed11/5/25 Wed 11/5/25 u—EEI—L

43 STRIPING lday  Tue11/11/25 Tue11/11/25 = SAFETY SIGNS

24 2026 Option 76 days Fri5/1/26  Fri8/14/26
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